
COURSES AVAILABLE FOR 2025COURSES AVAILABLE FOR 2025

"WE EDUCATE FOR LIFE"

P
COMMUNITY COLLEGE
ARRAMATTA

Education Based Full Qualification:
CHC30221 Certificate III in School Based Education Support ($6,500)

Education Based Short Courses:
Teacher's Aide Pathway ($2,580)
CHCPRT025 Identify and report children and young people at risk ($250)
 

First Aid and CPR:
First Aid Plus (HLTAID009, HLTAID010, HLTAID011, HLTAID012) ($149)
HLTAID012 Provide First Aid in an education and care setting ($119) 
First Aid (including CPR) (HLTAID009, HLTAID010, HLTAID011) ($99)
HLTAID009 Provide cardiopulmonary resuscitation ($49)
 

Foundation Skills - Part Qualifications:
SG00010878 Statement of Attainment in Digital Skills ($1,000)
SG00010879 Statement of Attainment in Numeracy Skills ($1,000)

Microsoft Office + Computer Short Courses:
Microsoft Office Intermediate ($550)
Microsoft Office Basics (non-accredited) ($350)
Computers for Beginners (WINDOWS) (non-accredited) ($350)
Excel Intermediate ($575)
Excel Advanced ($575)

Retail Full Qualification:
SIR30216 Certificate III in Retail ($5,900)

Retail Short Courses:
Retail Pathway ($2,500)
Customer Service Skills ($950)
 

Trainer and Assessor Qualification:
TAE40122 Certificate IV in Training and Assessment ($6,930)
TAE40122 Upgrade (Face to Face Delivery) ($3,500)
TAE40122 Upgrade ($1,500)

Other Short Courses:
Keyboard Speed and Accuracy Testing ($85)
CPCWHS1001 Prepare to Work Safely in the Construction Industry (White Card) ($125)
CPCCWHS2001 Apply WHS requirements, policies and procedures in the construction industry (White Card for Trainers) ($200)

Accounting Full Qualifications:
FNS40222 Certificate IV in Accounting and Bookkeeping ($6,800)
FNS41820 Certificate IV in Financial Services ($6,800)
FNS30322 Certificate III in Accounts Administration ($5,900)

Accounting Short Courses:
Accounting with MYOB ($650)
Accounting with Xero ($650)
 

Barista and Food Hygiene: ($175)
SITHFAB025 Prepare and serve espresso coffee
SITXFSA005 Use hygienic practices for food safety

Beauty Full Qualifications:
SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy (Relaxation Massage) ($13,850)
SHB40121 Certificate IV in Beauty Therapy ($10,990)
SHB30121 Certificate III in Beauty Services ($6,450)

Beauty Short courses:
Apply eyelash extensions (SHBBMUP008) ($1,933)
Apply cosmetic tanning products (SHBBBOS007) ($499)
Make-up for Professionals (SHBBMUP009, SHBBCCS005, SHBXCCS008) ($1,400﻿)
Design and apply make-up (SHBBMUP009) ($1,200)
Design and apply make-up for photography (SHBBMUP010) ($670)
Electrolysis - Permanent Hair Removal (SHBBINF002, SHBBHRS013) ($2,300) 
Provide Skin Needling Treatments (SHBBINF002, SHBBSKT010 ) ($1,799)  
3 UNITS ALL FOR $2,700 (PACKAGE DEAL!)

Design and apply make-up (SHBBMUP009) 
Design and apply make-up for photography (SHBBMUP010)  
Design and apply remedial camouflage make-up  (SHBBMUP011)

Business Full Qualifications:
BSB50120 Diploma of Business ($8,500)
BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business ($6,800)
BSB30120 Certificate III in Business (Medical Administration) ($5,900)
BSB30120 Certificate III in Business (Administration) ($5,900)
BSB20120 Certificate II in Workplace Skills ($3,450)
BSB30220 Certificate III in Entrepreneurship and New Business ($5,900)
BSB40320 Certificate IV in Entrepreneurship and New Business ($6,800)

Business Short Courses:
Office Admin Pathway ($2,650)
Small Business Office Skills ($2,180)

CALL US OR VISIT OUR
WEBSITE FOR MORE
COURSE INFO:

(02) 9687 2072
PCC.EDU.AU

The Parramatta College Inc t/a Parramatta Community College

RTO 90276

Suite 1, Level 1, 410 Church St

North Parramatta NSW 2151

ABN 22 614 310 587 

Info provided as of 14/2/25 and
may be subject to change

*This training is subsidised by the
NSW Government and el igibi l i ty criteria apply

NSW GOVERNMENT
FUNDING* AVAILABLE



SESSIONS LOCATIONFEE DATE + TIMECOURSE NAME

Acrylic Painting

Aquafitness

Aquafitness for over 50's

Art session for Parents and Children

Creative Writing - Unlocking Your Story

Crocheting for Beginners

Crocheting - Next Level

Coffee Making - Barista Skills

Digital Photography for Beginners

Drawing & Painting - All Levels

Dressmaking for Absolute Beginners

Yoga

$385

$195

$195

$195

$195

$100

$100

$275

$180

$60

$99

$99

$99

$99

$99

$99

$280

$385

$300

$175

Ross St Office

Holroyd School

Holroyd School

Holroyd School

Holroyd School

Ross St Office

Ross St Office

Western Sydney Skills Hub

Western Sydney Skills Hub

Western Sydney Skills Hub

Western Sydney Skills Hub

Western Sydney Skills Hub

Western Sydney Skills Hub

Western Sydney Skills Hub

Western Sydney Skills Hub

Western Sydney Skills Hub

Western Sydney Skills Hub

Ross St Office

Western Sydney Skills Hub

Greystanes High School

8

8

8

8

8

1

1

10

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

8

5

10

8

Online via Zoom

Western Sydney Skills Hub

Online via Zoom

Online via Zoom

Western Sydney Skills Hub

Western Sydney Skills Hub

Western Sydney Skills Hub

Arabic

French

German

Italian

Japanese

Mandarin

Spanish 

6.30PM-8.30PM

6.30PM-8.30PM

6.30PM-8.30PM

6.30PM-8.30PM

6.30PM-8.30PM

6.30PM-8.30PM

6.30PM-8.30PM

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

$260

$260

$260

$260

$260

$260

$260

6:30PM-8:30PM

6.10PM-7.10PM

5PM-6PM

6.10PM-7.10PM

5PM-6PM

9AM-11AM

9AM-11AM

4PM-7PM

9.30AM-12.30PM

1PM-4PM

9AM-12PM

1PM-4PM

9AM-12PM

1PM-4PM

9AM-12PM

1PM-4PM

6:30PM-8:30PM

6:30PM-8:30PM

6:15PM-8:45PM

7PM-8.30PM

LEISURE & LIFESTYLE
LOCATIONFEECOURSE NAME SESSIONS

FOREIGN LANGUAGES
LOCATIONFEECOURSE NAME TIME SESSIONS

DATE

CALL US OR VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR MORE COURSE INFO: (02) 9687 2072
PCC.EDU.AU

DELIVERING COMMUNITY EDUCATION SINCE 1986
RTO 90276

Info provided as of 14/2/25
and may be subject to change

https://www.parramattacollege.edu.au/site/253
https://www.parramattacollege.edu.au/site/253
https://www.parramattacollege.edu.au/site/253
https://www.parramattacollege.edu.au/site/253
https://www.parramattacollege.edu.au/site/253
https://www.parramattacollege.edu.au/site/253
https://www.parramattacollege.edu.au/site/253
https://www.parramattacollege.com.au/course/AQU
https://www.parramattacollege.com.au/course/AQU
https://www.parramattacollege.com.au/course/AQU
https://www.parramattacollege.com.au/course/AQU
https://www.parramattacollege.com.au/course/AQU
https://www.parramattacollege.com.au/course/AQU
https://www.parramattacollege.com.au/course/AQU
https://www.parramattacollege.com.au/course/AQU
https://www.parramattacollege.com.au/course/AQU
https://www.parramattacollege.com.au/course/AQU
https://www.parramattacollege.com.au/course/AQU
https://www.parramattacollege.com.au/course/AQU
https://www.parramattacollege.com.au/course/AQU
https://www.parramattacollege.com.au/course/AQU
https://www.parramattacollege.com.au/course/AQU
https://www.parramattacollege.com.au/course/AQU
https://www.parramattacollege.com.au/course/AQU
https://www.parramattacollege.com.au/course/AQU
https://www.parramattacollege.com.au/course/AQU
https://www.parramattacollege.com.au/course/AQU
https://www.parramattacollege.com.au/course/AQU
https://www.parramattacollege.com.au/course/AQU

