COURSES AVAILABLE FOR 2025

Accounting Full Qualifications:

FNS40222 Certificate IV in Accounting and Bookkeeping (\$6,800)

FNS41820 Certificate IV in Financial Services (\$6,800)

FNS30322 Certificate III in Accounts Administration (\$5,900)

Accounting Short Courses:

Accounting with MYOB (\$650)

Accounting with Xero (\$650)

Barista and Food Hygiene: (\$175)

SITHFAB025 Prepare and serve espresso coffee

SITXFSA005 Use hygienic practices for food safety

Beauty Full Qualifications:

SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy (Relaxation Massage) (\$13,850)

SHB40121 Certificate IV in Beauty Therapy (\$10,990)

SHB30121 Certificate III in Beauty Services (\$6,450)

Beauty Short courses:

Apply eyelash extensions (SHBBMUP008) (\$1,933)

Apply cosmetic tanning products (SHBBBOS007) (\$499)

Make-up for Professionals (SHBBMUP009, SHBBCCS005, SHBXCCS008) (\$1,400)

Design and apply make-up (SHBBMUP009) (\$1,200)

Design and apply make-up for photography (SHBBMUP010) (\$670)

Electrolysis - Permanent Hair Removal (SHBBINF002, SHBBHRS013) (\$2,300)

Provide Skin Needling Treatments (SHBBINF002, SHBBSKT010) (\$1,799)

3 UNITS ALL FOR \$2,700 (PACKAGE DEAL!)

- Design and apply make-up (SHBBMUP009)
- Design and apply make-up for photography (SHBBMUP010)
- Design and apply remedial camouflage make-up (SHBBMUP011)

Business Full Qualifications:

BSB50120 Diploma of Business (\$8,500)

BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business (\$6,800)

BSB30120 Certificate III in Business (Medical Administration) (\$5,900)

BSB30120 Certificate III in Business (Administration) (\$5,900)

BSB20120 Certificate II in Workplace Skills (\$3,450)

BSB30220 Certificate III in Entrepreneurship and New Business (\$5,900)

 ${\tt BSB40320\,Certificate\,IV\,in\,Entrepreneurship\,and\,New\,Business\,(\$6,800)}$

Business Short Courses:

Office Admin Pathway (\$2,650)

Small Business Office Skills (\$2,180)

Education Based Full Qualification:

CHC30221 Certificate III in School Based Education Support (\$6,500)

Education Based Short Courses:

Teacher's Aide Pathway (\$2,580)

CHCPRT025 Identify and report children and young people at risk (\$250)

First Aid and CPR:

First Aid Plus (HLTAID009, HLTAID010, HLTAID011, HLTAID012) (\$149)

 $\label{provide} \hbox{HLTAID012 Provide First Aid in an education and care setting (\$119)}$

 $\textit{First} \, \textit{Aid} \, (\textit{including CPR}) \, (\textit{HLTAID009}, \, \textit{HLTAID010}, \, \textit{HLTAID011}) \, (\$99) \,$

HLTAID009 Provide cardiopulmonary resuscitation (\$49)

Foundation Skills - Part Qualifications:

SG00010878 Statement of Attainment in Digital Skills (\$1,000)

 $SG00010879\,Statement\,of\,Attainment\,in\,Numeracy\,Skills\,(\$1,000)$

Microsoft Office + Computer Short Courses:

Microsoft Office Intermediate (\$550)

Microsoft Office Basics (non-accredited) (\$350)

Computers for Beginners (WINDOWS) (non-accredited) (\$350)

Excel Intermediate (\$575)

Excel Advanced (\$575)

Retail Full Qualification:

SIR30216 Certificate III in Retail (\$5,900)

Retail Short Courses:

Retail Pathway (\$2,500)

Customer Service Skills (\$950)

Trainer and Assessor Qualification:

TAE40122 Certificate IV in Training and Assessment (\$6,930)

TAE40122 Upgrade (Face to Face Delivery) (\$3,500)

TAE40122 Upgrade (\$1,500)

Other Short Courses:

Keyboard Speed and Accuracy Testing (\$85)

CPCWHS1001 Prepare to Work Safely in the Construction Industry (White Card) (\$125)

CPCCWHS2001 Apply WHS requirements, policies and procedures in the construction industry (White Card for Trainers) (\$200)



"WE FDUCATE FOR LIFF"

CALL US OR VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR MORE COURSE INFO:

(02) 9687 2072 PCC.EDU.AU

The Parramatta College Inc t/a Parramatta Community College RTO 90276

Suite 1, Level 1, 410 Church St North Parramatta NSW 2151 ABN 22 614 310 587





NSW GOVERNMENT FUNDING* AVAILABLE

*This training is subsidised by the NSW Government and eligibility criteria apply

LEISURE & LIFESTYLE

COURSE NAME	FEE	DATE	SESSIONS	LOCATION
Acrylic Painting	\$385	6:30PM-8:30PM	8	Ross St Office
Aquafitness	\$195	6.10PM-7.10PM	8	Holroyd School
Aquafitness for over 50's	\$195	5PM-6PM	8	Holroyd School
	\$195	6.10PM-7.10PM	8	Holroyd School
	\$195	5PM-6PM	8	Holroyd School
Art session for Parents and Children	\$100	9AM-11AM	1	Ross St Office
	\$100	9AM-11AM	1	Ross St Office
Creative Writing - Unlocking Your Story	\$275	4PM-7PM	10	Western Sydney Skills Hub
Crocheting for Beginners	\$180	9.30AM-12.30PM	3	Western Sydney Skills Hub
Crocheting - Next Level	\$60	1PM-4PM	1	Western Sydney Skills Hub
Coffee Making - Barista Skills	\$99	9AM-12PM	1	Western Sydney Skills Hub
	\$99	1PM-4PM	1	Western Sydney Skills Hub
	\$99	9AM-12PM	1	Western Sydney Skills Hub
	\$99	1PM-4PM	1	Western Sydney Skills Hub
	\$99	9AM-12PM	1	Western Sydney Skills Hub
	\$99	1PM-4PM	1	Western Sydney Skills Hub
Digital Photography for Beginners	\$280	6:30PM-8:30PM	8	Western Sydney Skills Hub
Drawing & Painting - All Levels	\$385	6:30PM-8:30PM	5	Ross St Office
Dressmaking for Absolute Beginners	\$300	6:15PM-8:45PM	10	Western Sydney Skills Hub
Yoga	\$175	7PM-8.30PM	8	Greystanes High School





FOREIGN LANGUAGES

COURSE NAME	FEE	TIME	SESSIONS	LOCATION	
 Arabic	\$260	6.30PM-8.30PM	8	Online via Zoom	
French	\$260	6.30PM-8.30PM	8	Western Sydney Skills Hub	
 German	\$260	6.30PM-8.30PM	8	Online via Zoom	
Italian	\$260	6.30PM-8.30PM	8	Online via Zoom	
Japanese	\$260	6.30PM-8.30PM	8	Western Sydney Skills Hub	
 Mandarin	\$260	6.30PM-8.30PM	8	Western Sydney Skills Hub	
 Spanish	\$260	6.30PM-8.30PM	8	Western Sydney Skills Hub	



CALL US OR VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR MORE COURSE INFO:

(02) 9687 2072 PCC.EDU.AU